
Crazy Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ferrise Denise (08/1261) 4 5 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0

Pilotto Deborah (08/1126) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 4 4 4 0 0

Ursi Giulia (08/1353) 4 2 1 3 4 1 4 6 0 0 2 2 3 3 0 0 4 2 0 0

Lai  Jessica (08/761) 4 3 1 1 4 2 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 4 2 0 4 3 0 0

Visciglia Valentina (08/353) 4 3 3 1 4 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 4 8 4 1 2 1 0 0

Martorana Patrizia (08/735) 0 0 3 1 2 0 4 3 0 0 2 2 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferrise Denise 08/1261 20 27 1,35

Pilotto Deborah 08/1126 18 22 1,22

Ursi Giulia 08/1353 22 19 0,86

Lai  Jessica 08/761 25 17 0,68

Visciglia Valentina 08/353 27 17 0,63

Martorana Patrizia 08/735 16 7 0,44

I Cinghiali

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Rimoldi Marco (08/981) 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 9

Preziosi Ivano (08/582) 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 3 4 6 4 5

Urbano Vincenzo (08/902) 0 0 4 10 4 3 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 0 0 0

Baruzzo Michele (08/982) 0 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 3 2 3 4 5

Campagna Luca (08/907) 0 0 2 1 3 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 2 4 3 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rimoldi Marco 08/981 32 66 2,06

Preziosi Ivano 08/582 30 40 1,33

Urbano Vincenzo 08/902 22 35 1,59

Baruzzo Michele 08/982 21 21 1,00

Campagna Luca 08/907 23 18 0,78

L'Olandese Volante

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Mannarino Moris (08/1123) 4 4 4 6 4 12 0 0 4 6 4 1 4 6 4 12 0 0 4 4

Biscotti Nicolò (08/170) 0 0 4 7 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Iaconis Andrea (08/758) 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 4

Roncoroni Samuele (08/1341) 2 1 1 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 7 0 0 4 4

Scala  Luca (08/1012) 4 5 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchini Enzo (08/002) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 5

Milani Luca (08/1014) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delcaro Massimiliano (08/1011) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mannarino Moris 08/1123 32 51 1,59

Biscotti Nicolò 08/170 20 45 2,25

Iaconis Andrea 08/758 20 35 1,75

Roncoroni Samuele 08/1341 17 27 1,59

Scala  Luca 08/1012 12 25 2,08

Bianchini Enzo 08/002 8 22 2,75

Milani Luca 08/1014 10 10 1,00

Delcaro Massimiliano 08/1011 6 3 0,50

Oman Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Pinelli Mattia (08/1389) 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 12 4 11 4 9 0 0 3 7 4 12 4 11

Santinon Luca (08/1391) 4 10 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 11

Ceniccola Johnny (08/1392) 4 10 0 0 3 3 1 3 4 11 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0

Poggi Alessandro (08/1386) 4 9 0 0 1 3 4 7 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 5 4 6

Castiglioni Ivan (08/1388) 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0

Calanna Omar (08/1390) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Arrabito Roberto (08/1393) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pinelli Mattia 08/1389 27 65 2,41

Santinon Luca 08/1391 24 62 2,58

Ceniccola Johnny 08/1392 20 42 2,10

Poggi Alessandro 08/1386 22 37 1,68

Castiglioni Ivan 08/1388 15 32 2,13

Calanna Omar 08/1390 10 14 1,40

Arrabito Roberto 08/1393 10 10 1,00



Versi Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Soggia Giorgio (08/500) 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 3

Bianchi Dario (08/1346) 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 5

Valenzisi Giuseppe (08/1214) 2 3 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 3

Fulco Davide (08/1394) 4 9 3 3 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 4 4 2

Calabrò Giuseppe (08/1311) 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 7 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Soggia Giorgio 08/500 24 56 2,33

Bianchi Dario 08/1346 32 50 1,56

Valenzisi Giuseppe 08/1214 30 46 1,53

Fulco Davide 08/1394 27 28 1,04

Calabrò Giuseppe 08/1311 15 12 0,80


